
LOT 1 BLK D OLD WIRE FARMS.

807-2337, CT 992-497, WD 1009-29

SANTA MARIA MICHAEL/SANTA MARIA ELIZABETH PHIPPS
2363 NAVAREZ AVE
SAFETY HARBOR, FL 34695

14-6S-16-03818-181

9901 AC/XFOB
02

14616.010 1.00/

506 SW HOMESTEAD CIR, FORT WHITE
05/13/2024 MLU

12/01/2022 JB 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

0
36,065
40,000
76,065

0
76,065

0
76,065
76,065

0

76,065

1440/928 6/15/2021 WD Q V 01 74,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERRY JOSHUA T

SANTA MARIA MICHAEL

1370/2090 10/15/2018 WD Q V 01 24,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OLD WIRE FARMS INC

JOSHUA T BERRY
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000043722 Electrical Servic 0 02/15/2022

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 10 51 510.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2022 2021 100 1,785

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 51 1,530.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2022 2021 100 24,480

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,800.00 5,800.00 100 2023 2022 100 5,800

36,065

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


